
Sign-in List from Open House
Crown Point Viaduct Rehabilitation Project July 20, 2007

Name Company Phone # E-mail Address Prime Contractor Designer Specialty Sub
1 Irene Wang Hatch Mott McDonald (503) 243-5001 ext. 5005 irene.wang@hatchmott.com X
2 Claude Sakr HDR (503) 423-3717 Claude.Sakr@hdrinc.com X
3 John Ferguson T.Y. Lin International (503) 385-4200 jferguson@tylin.com X
4 Sam Grossberg OBEC (541) 683-6090 smg@obec.com X
5 Paul Heydenrych Hatch Mott McDonald (503) 243-5001 ext. 5000 Paul.Heydenrych@hatchmott.com X
6 JoMarie Farrell KPFF Consulting Engineers (503) 227-3251 jomarie.farrell@kpff.com X
7 Neil Antonini Pioneer Waterproofing (503) 232-9020 Neil@pioneerwaterproofing.com X
8 Gary Conner CH2M Hill (541) 768-3345 gconner@ch2m.com X
9 Rick Phillips Cascade Bridge (360) 737-6576 rickp@cascadebridge.com X

10 Tom Macfarlane Corai Sales Co. (503) 655-6351 tom@coraisales.com Highway Hardware
11 Hardy Li Convergent Pacific (503) 747-3569 ghardyli@comcast.net Civil/Structural
12 Dan McIntier Lochner (503) 586-0100 dmcintier@nwlochner.com X
13 Larry Gescher Slayden Construction Group (503) 769-1969 larryg@slayden.com X
14 Craig Totten KPFF Consulting Engineers (503) 227-3251 craig.totten@kpff.com X
15 Gary Vonada Pioneer Waterproofing (503) 232-9020 gary@pioneerwaterproofing.com X
16 Forrest Fischer CH2M Hill (503) 580-6805 ffischer@ch2m.com X
17 Kevin Prado Superelevation Inc. (503) 228-9713 marketing@superelevation.com Civil Engineering/Drafting
18 Tom Wilcox Berger/Abam (503) 731-6041 tom.wilcox@abam.com X
19 Terry Faris ODOT (503) 731-3262 X
20 Lois Cohen Zetlin (503) 452-6882 lcohen@zetlin.com PI
21 Dwight Hardin GRI (503) 641-3478 dhardin@gri.com Geotechnical
22 Doug Kessler Lloyd H Kessler, Inc. (360) 693-1130 LHKessler@aol.com X
23 David Liu Parametrix (503) 736-4822 DLIU@parametrix.com
24 Joe Silbernagel Wildish Standard (360) 573-8929 joes@wildish.com X
25 Troy Bowers Murray Smith & Associates, Inc. (503) 225-9010 bowerst@msa-ep.com X
26 Robert Morris Stellar J Corp (360) 225-7996 robertmorris@stellarj.com X
27 Doug Cline Wildish Standard Paving (503) 866-115 dougc@wildish.com X
28 Calvin Lee Otak, Inc. (503) 699-4576 calvin.lee@otak.com X
29 Howard Wells Berger/Abam Engineers (503) 731-6041 howard.wells@abam.com X
30 Rod Myrick Parsons Construction (503) 274-0535 rodney.mgrick@parsons.com X
31 Jeff Holliday Monat Construction Co. (503) 650-5389 jeff.holliday@monatco.com X
32 Douglas Sarkkinen Kramer Gehler & Associates (503) 289-2661 dougs@kga.cc X
33 Leah Sarkkinen Kramer Gehler & Associates (503) 289-2661 leahs@kga.cc X


